________________General Description
The MAX6315 low-power CMOS microprocessor (µP)
supervisory circuit is designed to monitor power sup-
plies in µP and digital systems. It provides excellent cir-
cuit reliability and low cost by eliminating external
components and adjustments. The MAX6315 also pro-
vides a debounced manual reset input.
This device performs a single function: it asserts a reset

A
X
6
3
1
5
Open-Drain SOT µP Reset Circuit
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 5
___________________________________________Ordering Information (continued)
PART† NOMINAL
VTH (V)
MIN tRP
(ms)
TOP
MARK††
MAX6315US45D1-T 4.50 1 GC_ _
MAX6315US44D1-T††† 4.39 1 GD_ _
MAX6315US43D1-T 4.30 1 GE_ _
MAX6315US42D1-T 4.20 1 GF_ _
MAX6315US41D1-T 4.10 1 GG_ _
MAX6315US40D1-T 4.00 1 GH_ _
MAX6315US39D1-T 3.90 1 GI_ _
MAX6315US38D1-T 3.80 1 GJ_ _
MAX6315US37D1-T 3.70 1 GK_ _
MAX6315US36D1-T 3.60 1 GL_ _
MAX6315US35D1-T 3.50 1 GM_ _
MAX6315US34D1-T 3.40 1 GN_ _
MAX6315US33D1-T 3.30 1 GO_ _
MAX6315US32D1-T 3.20 1 GP_ _
MAX6315US31D1-T 3.08 1 GQ_ _
MAX6315US30D1-T 3.00 1 GR_ _
MAX6315US29D1-T 2.93 1 GS_ _
PART†
MAX6315US37D2-T 3.70 20 HK_ _
MAX6315US36D2-T 3.60
NOMINAL
VTH (V)
MIN tRP
(ms)
20 HL_ _
TOP
MARK††
MAX6315US50D2-T 5.00 20 GX_ _
MAX6315US49D2-T 4.90 20 GY_ _
MAX6315US48D2-T 4.80 20 GZ_ _
MAX6315US47D2-T 4.70 20 HA_ _
MAX6315US46D2-T 4.63 20 HB_ _
MAX6315US45D2-T 4.50 20 HC_ _
MAX6315US44D2-T††† 4.39 20 HD_ _
MAX6315US43D2-T 4.30 20 HE_ _
MAX6315US42D2-T 4.20 20 HF_ _
MAX6315US41D2-T 4.10 20 HG_ _
MAX6315US40D2-T 4.00 20 HH_ _
MAX6315US39D2-T 3.90 20 HI_ _
MAX6315US38D2-T 3.80 20 HJ_ _
MAX6315US34D2-T 3.40 20 HN_ _
MAX6315US33D2-T 3.30 20 HO_ _
MAX6315US35D2-T 3.50 20 HM_ _
MAX6315US47D1-T 4.70 1 GA_ _
MAX6315US48D1-T 4.80 1 FZ_ _
MAX6315US46D1-T 4.63 1 GB_ _
MAX6315US49D1-T 4.90 1 FY_ _
MAX6315US26D1-T††† 2.63 1 GV_ _
MAX6315US27D1-T 2.70 1 GU_ _
MAX6315US28D1-T 2.80 1 GT_ _
MAX6315US25D1-T 2.50 1 GW_ _
MAX6315US29D2-T 2.93 20 HS_ _
MAX6315US28D2-T 2.80 20 HT_ _
MAX6315US26D2-T††† 2.63 20 HV_ _
MAX6315US25D2-T 2.50 20 HW_ _
MAX6315US27D2-T 2.70 20 HU_ _
MAX6315US32D2-T 4.20 20 HP_ _
MAX6315US31D2-T 3.08 20 HQ_ _
MAX6315US30D2-T 3.00 20 HR_ _
†The MAX6315 is available in a SOT143 package, -40°C to +125°C temperature range.

X
6
3
1
5
Open-Drain SOT µP Reset Circuit
6 _______________________________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________Ordering Information (continued)
PART† NOMINAL
VTH (V)
MIN tRP
(ms)
TOP
MARK††
MAX6315US50D3-T 5.00 140 HX_ _
MAX6315US49D3-T 4.90 140 HY_ _
MAX6315US48D3-T 4.80 140 HZ_ _
MAX6315US47D3-T 4.70 140 IA_ _
MAX6315US46D3-T††† 4.63 140 IB_ _
MAX6315US45D3-T 4.50 140 IC_ _
MAX6315US44D3-T††† 4.39 140 ID_ _
MAX6315US43D3-T 4.30 140 IE_ _
MAX6315US42D3-T 4.20 140 IF_ _
MAX6315US41D3-T 4.10 140 IG_ _
MAX6315US40D3-T 4.00 140 IH_ _
MAX6315US39D3-T 3.90 140 II_ _
MAX6315US38D3-T 3.80 140 IJ_ _
MAX6315US37D3-T 3.70 140 IK_ _
MAX6315US36D3-T 3.60 140 IL_ _
MAX6315US35D3-T 3.50 140 IM_ _
MAX6315US34D3-T 3.40 140 IN_ _
MAX6315US33D3-T 3.30 140 IO_ _
MAX6315US32D3-T 3.20 140 IP_ _
MAX6315US31D3-T††† 3.08 140 IQ_ _
MAX6315US30D3-T 3.00 140 IR_ _
MAX6315US29D3-T††† 2.93 140 IS_ _
JW_ _11202.50MAX6315US25D4-T

††The first two letters in the package top mark identify the part, while the remaining two letters are the lot tracking code.
†††Sample stocks generally held on the bolded products; also, the bolded products have 2,500 piece minimum-order quantities.
Non-bolded products have 10,000 piece minimum-order quantities. Contact factory for details.
Devices are available in both leaded and lead-free packaging. Specify lead-free by replacing “-T” with “+T” when ordering.
Note: All devices available in tape-and-reel only. Contact factory for availability.
JA_ _11204.70MAX6315US47D4-T
IX_ _
IY_ _
IZ_ _1120
1120
11205.00
4.90
4.80MAX6315US48D4-T
MAX6315US49D4-T
MAX6315US50D4-T
MAX6315US28D3-T 2.80 140 IT_ _
MAX6315US27D3-T 2.70 140 IU_ _
MAX6315US26D3-T††† 2.63 140 IV_ _
MAX6315US25D3-T 2.50 140 IW_ _
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
M
A